Louisiana High School Rodeo Shooting Sports Results

The Louisiana High School Rodeo Association sponsored the third shooting sports events sanctioned by the
Louisiana High School Rodeo Association on Saturday, April 26, 2025 in DeRidder, Louisiana.

JUNIOR HIGH LIGHT RIFLE

1 Miles Sickey 292
2 Bella Kate Buckley 243
3 Max Sickey 228
4 Ross Gautreaux 158
5 Kolt Carlson _ 148
6 Hayden Hornsby 113
7 Luke Greene 69

1

2

3

4

a

HIGH SCHOOL LIGHT RIFLE

(10) 1 Landry Brouillette
9) 2  Kacey Prince

(8) 3  Gabe Landry

(7) 4  Laikyn Jones

(6)

(5)

(4)

HIGH SCHOOL TRAP
Kagan Boone
Cale Carpenter
Gabe Landry
Tate Carroll
Kaden Doughty

89
60
56
51
31

237 (10)
214 (9)
196 (8)
169 (7)

(10)
©)
(8)
(7)
(6)

This was the final qualifying LHSRA Shooting Sports Event for the 2024-2025 season. Contestants have amassed
points in each event to quaiify for the 2025 National Junior High and High School Rodeos.

Submitted by: Stephanie Rodrigue

4/27/2025



