Louisiana High School Rodeo Shooting Sports Results

The Louisiana High School Rodeo Association sponsored the third shooting sports events sanctioned by the Louisiana High School Rodeo Association on Saturday, April 26, 2025 in DeRidder, Louisiana.

	JUNIOR HIGH LIGHT RIFLE				HIGH SCHOOL LIGHT RIFLE		
1	Miles Sickey	292	(10)	1	Landry Brouillette	237	(10)
2	Bella Kate Buckley	243	(9)	2	Kacey Prince	214	(9)
3	Max Sickey	228	(8)	3	Gabe Landry	196	(8)
4	Ross Gautreaux	158	(7)	4	Laikyn Jones	169	(7)
5	Kolt Carlson	148	(6)				
6	Hayden Hornsby	113	(5)				
7	Luke Greene	69	(4)				

	HIGH SCHOOL TRAP		
1	Kagan Boone	89	(10)
2	Cale Carpenter	60	(9)
3	Gabe Landry	56	(8)
4	Tate Carroll	51	(7)
5	Kaden Doughty	31	(6)

This was the final qualifying LHSRA Shooting Sports Event for the 2024-2025 season. Contestants have amassed points in each event to qualify for the 2025 National Junior High and High School Rodeos.

Submitted by: Stephanie Rodrigue 4/27/2025